THE THIRD THEREOF: Lot No. 7 
on James Street in the City of Pitts­
ton as per map in the Pennsylvania 
Coal Company’s Office. Said Lot No. 
7 being forty-six and one-half (46*/» ) 
feet in front on James Street and 
extending at right angles to said 
Street one hundred and fifteen (115) 
feet to an alley. Containing 5347 
square feet of land.

Improved with a three-story single 
frame dwelling and garage.

Seized and taken into execution at 
.the suit of Miners Savings Bank of 
i Pittston vs. James Walsh, Ellen Walsh 
and Ida Walsh, and will be sold by